
Contract Name: 

Change Order Description: 

Date 

Change Order No. 

Contract No. 

ProjecUMUNIS No. 

Change Order Project No. 

Aid. District 

Account Numbers for this Change Order: 

12857-51-140 

Contractor: 

Berglund Construction 

#N/A 

#N/A 

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: • Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No. Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price N/B* Total 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

This Contract is a: 

Original Contract Time/Completion Date 

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 

Completion Date 

12/11/20 

217 

July 16, 2021 

Contractor's 

By 

Title 

Date 
- Restoration

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) 

Construction Inspector 

Construction Supervisor 

Engineer 

Board of Public Works 

Date 

4/30/2021 

5/3/2021 

Contract paid to date 

ROUTING: 

Heidi Fleegel 

Greg Fries 

Chase O'Brien 

0.00 

97,500.00 

97,500.00 

% of Original 

Net Change Order 

The Original Contract Total 

0.00% 

Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00% 

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 100.00% 

Tenney Park Pavilion Acoustical Plaster Ceiling 

Time extension to change the construction window timeline 

for work at the facility to June 27th, 2021 through July 16th, 

2021 for on-site installation of the acoustical plaster ceiling. 

4/26/2021 

co 1
8879 

12857 

2 

enjcw
Bryan Cooper

HJF 5/7/21

5/7/21

encdo
Text Box
$0

encdo
Text Box
CDO 5-12-21




